Rundenrangliste vom 1./2.5.2011

NLA
Bern-Beundenfeld A 4
Biglen-Arni A 2
Krauchthal-Hub A 0
Wasen-Lugenbach A 2
Lyss A 2
Zuchwil A 4
Belp-Toffen A 2
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A 1
Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften
Gesellschaft
1. Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
2. Bern-Beundenfeld A
3. Richigen A
4. Hochstetten A
5. Zuchwil A
6. LyssA
7. Waseli A
8. Wasen-Lugenbach A
9. Utzigen A
10. Heimiswil-Berg A
11. Biglen-Arni A
12. Urtenen A
13. Mattenwil-Zofingen A
14. Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
15. Belp-Toffen A
16. Krauchthal-Hub A
Einzelresultate NLA
1. Studer Stefan
2. Jost Steven
3. Lathi Christian
4. Wenge Christian
5. Stettler Martin
6. Haslebacher Christoph
7. Lehmann Benjamin
8. Schneider Roland

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager

1. Studer Stefan

2. Stettler Martin

3. Roos Marco

4. Glauser Reto

5. Jost Steven

6. Blaser Konrad

7. Spichiger Michael

8. Wenge Christian

9. Jau Bernhard
10. Schipbach Rudolf
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4. Runde

1318 - Heimiswil-Berg A

1448 - Waseli A

1276 - Richigen A

1417 - Hochstetten A

1306 - Recherswil-Kriegstetten A

1400 - Urtenen A

1226 - Mattenwil-Zofingen A

1370 - Utzigen A
Pkt. Nr. Total
20 0 6720
18 0 6623
17 1 6581
16 0 6951
16 0 6842
16 0 6478
15 1 7037
14 0 6677
14 0 6535
14 1 6274
12 1 6730
10 1 6258
10 1 6248
10 3 6700

8 3 6061
8 4 6192

Hoéchstetten A
Biglen-Arni A
Hoéchstetten A
Waseli A

Richigen A
Wasen-Lugenbach A
Zuchwil A

Waseli A

Hochstetten A

Richigen A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Urtenen A

Biglen-Arni A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Waseli A

Utzigen A

Richigen A
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102

96
96
96
95
93
93
93

120
120
119
116
116
115
112
110
110
110

1118
1484
1314
1545
1339
1281
1273
1223

471
453
448
432
352
345
334
439
423
323



Rundenrangliste vom 1./2.5.2011

NLB Gruppe 1 4. Runde

Burgdorf A 0 1 892 - Oberdnz-Niederonz A 2 1 1184
Luegi. E. A 0 1 911 - Hasle b. Burgdorf A 2 1 978
Messen A 4 0 1008 - Hettiswil-Eintracht A 1 1 1133
Réthenbach i. E. A 2 0 1068 - Oeschenbach A 4 0 1139
Stalden-Dorf A 4 0 1110 - Gondiswil A 0 2 1050
Winistorf 0 2 1051 - Balzenwil A 2 1 1144
Wasen-Lugenbach B 0 1 1159 - WaseliB 4 0 1321
Recherswil-Kriegstetten B 2 0 1184 - Wichtrach A 4 0 1256

Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften

Gesellschaft Pkt. Nr. Total

1. Oberdénz-Niederénz A 18 1 6121
2. Oeschenbach A 18 1 5963
3. Balzenwil A 18 1 5552
4. Gondiswil A 14 2 5442
5. Stalden-Dorf A 13 1 5501
6. Wichtrach A 13 3 6137
7. Waseli B 13 11 6111
8. Hettiswil-Eintracht A 12 6 5789
9. Winistorf 11 3 5495
10. Messen A 10 2 5376
11.  Recherswil-Kriegstetten B 10 4 5664
12. Wasen-Lugenbach B 8 2 5782
13. Hasle b. Burgdorf A 8 3 5172
14. Luegi.E. A 6 2 4929
15. Rothenbachi. E. A 6 3 5539
16. Burgdorf A 2 9 4759



Rundenrangliste vom 1./2.5.2011

NLB Gruppe 2

Ddirrenroth A 2
Gossau A 4
Huttwil A 1
Ruderswil A 4
Tenniken-Liestal A 0
Bern-Beundenfeld B 0
Bigenthal-Walkringen A 2
Gerlafingen-Zielebach B 0
Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften
Gesellschaft
1. Schipbach A
2. Epsach A
3. Thorigen A
4. Lyssach A
5. Habstetten
6. Biglen-Arni B
7. Gerlafingen-Zielebach B
8. Raudtligen-Alchenflih A
9. Ddrrenroth A
10. Gossau A
11.  Zaziwil A
12. Bern-Beundenfeld B
13. RuUderswil A
14. Bigenthal-Walkringen A
15. Huttwil A
16. Tenniken-Liestal A
Einzelresultate NLB
1. Eggimann Marcel
2. Lathi René
3. Schertenleib Thomas
4. Schupbach Adrian
5. Walchli Roland
6. Schirch Kevin
7. Baumann Christoph
8. Scharer Marcel

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager

1. Iseli Michael
2. Schipbach Adrian

3. Schertenleib Thomas
4. Glauser Ueli

5. Eggs Fabian
6. Walchli Roland
7. Stockli Remo

8. Lemp Ronnie
9. Held Michael
10. Baumann Christoph
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1024
1040
1143
1221

913
1187
1124
1146

4. Runde

- Lyssach A

- Biglen-Arni B

- Epsach A

- Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
- Habstetten

- Thorigen A

- Zaziwil A

- Schipbach A

Pkt. Nr. Total
20 0 6195
20 0 5913
18 1 6288
17 1 5897
17 1 5775
15 2 5904
12 2 5406
10 2 5632
10 2 5402
10 3 5027

9 5 5371
9 7 5986
8 9 6616
6 3 5759
1 16 5515
0 15 4699
Huttwil A
Oberdnz-Niederénz A
Thorigen A

Waseli B

Winistorf

Thorigen A
Wichtrach A
Balzenwil A
Habstetten

Waseli B

Thorigen A

Stalden-Dorf A
Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Winistorf

Biglen-Arni B
Hettiswil-Eintracht A
Gondiswil A

Wichtrach A
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88
88
88
88
88
86
84
84
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120
120
120
120
120
119
118
117
117
116

1162
1088
1051
1144
1068
1333
1110
1294

432
427
422
332
324
360
406
407
304
332



Rundenrangliste vom

1. Liga Gruppe 1

Bramberg

Blren zum Hof A
Grenchen
Obergerlafingen A
Wattenwil A
Zollikofen

1./2.5.2011
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Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften

©

10.
11.
12.
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Gesellschaft
Biren zum Hof A
Trimstein A

Minchenbuchsee-Oberlindach A

Alchenstorf
Wattenwil A
Etzelkofen A
Zollikofen
Obergerlafingen A
Grenchen
Tramelan
Biberist-Dorf
Bramberg

1. Liga Gruppe 2

Busswil b. Buren A
Munsingen

Thun A
Wileroltigen A
Zimmerwald
Arch-Oberwil A
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Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften
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Gesellschaft
Utzenstorf A
Lusslingen-Nennigkofen
Thun A

Zimmerwald
Arch-Oberwil A
Wileroltigen A

Busswil b. Buren A
Biel-Stadt-Schwadernau A
Hindelbank A
Thérishaus
Heimiswil-Berg B
Munsingen
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3. Runde
1005 - Trimstein A
886 - Minchenbuchsee-Oberlindach A
894 - Alchenstorf
1042 - Biberist-Dorf
1070 - Tramelan
1033 - Etzelkofen A
Pkt. Nr. Total
10 1 3092
8 1 2983
8 1 2944
8 1 2920
8 2 3025
8 2 2966
6 1 3136
5 2 3198
4 1 2618
4 2 3003
4 3 2926
2 4 3088
3. Runde
1050 - Utzenstorf A
927 - Hindelbank A
975 - Heimiswil-Berg B
1003 - Lusslingen-Nennigkofen
1063 - Thorishaus
1032 - Biel-Stadt-Schwadernau A
Pkt. Nr. Total
10 0 3182
10 0 3055
10 0 2918
10 1 3132
9 2 3280
8 1 3216
7 2 3260
6 2 2894
6 5 2718
3 3 2980
2 4 2920
1 10 2784
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1025
843
961
1007
955
1036

1055
787
921
1048
1079
966



Rundenrangliste vom

1. Liga Gruppe 3

Oschwand-Biembach A
Eriswil A

Rohrbachgraben
Thalgraben A
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Zauggenried-Kernenried A

1./2.5.2011
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Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften

Gesellschaft
Thalgraben A
Oschwand-Biembach A
Hintermoos-Reiden A
Eriswil A
Rohrbachgraben

Winterthur A
Rutschelen A
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10. Wynigen-Rumendingen
11.  Obersteckholz
12. Ersigen A

1. Liga Gruppe 4

Mitzlenberg-Nesselgraben A
Oberdiessbach A

Reutenen A

Schafhausen i. E. A

Schoren A
Wangenried-Wanzwil A

Frauenfeld-Schaffhausen A

Zauggenried-Kernenried A

A DA DA

Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften

Gesellschaft
Oberdiessbach A
Reutenen A
Wangenried-Wanzwil A
Schafhausen i. E. A
Schoren A

Leimiswil
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Hausernmoos
Aeschi A
Bowiil
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Bollodingen-Bettenhausen

Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben A
Schwarzhdusern-Aarwangen A
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3. Runde
1032 - Obersteckholz
1153 - Ersigen A
980 - Hintermoos-Reiden A
1054 - Winterthur A
958 - Rutschelen A
1006 - Frauenfeld-Schaffhausen A
Pkt. Nr. Total
12 0 3237
12 0 3175
10 0 2814
10 1 3365
9 1 2941
8 1 2376
6 0 2944
6 1 3028
6 4 3045
5 2 2862
4 1 2569
3 4 3231
3. Runde
1062 - Hausernmoos
1119 - Schwarzhdusern-Aarwangen A
1007 - Leimiswil
936 - Bowil
1019 - Bollodingen-Bettenhausen
1103 - Aeschi A
Pkt. Nr. Total
12 0 3397
12 0 3076
10 1 3228
10 1 2884
10 2 3352
6 0 2933
6 1 3078
4 3 3063
3 4 3184
2 3 3082
2 3 2998
2 5 2608
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908
1039
892
905
1005
795

967
969
984
894
887
1013



Rundenrangliste vom 1./2.5.2011

Einzelresultate 1. Liga

1. Begert André Ersigen A 86
2. Lathi Peter Oberdiessbach A 85
3. Lathi Heinz Reutenen A 84
4. Rychard Peter Wynigen-Rumendingen 84
5. Moser Michael Trimstein A 83
6. Réthlisberger Hannes Ersigen A 83
7. von Buren Frank Biberist-Dorf 82
8. Isch Beat Etzelkofen A 81

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager

1. Wyss Bruno Wangenried-Wanzwil A 90 233
2. Maurer Matthias Biel-Stadt-Schwadernau A 90 229
3. Flakiger Simon Tramelan 89 249
4. Lathi Peter Oberdiessbach A 89 246
5. Lathi Heinz Reutenen A 89 239
6. Schar Bruno Rohrbachgraben 89 219
7. Batikofer Urs Zauggenried-Kernenried A 89 216
8. Flakiger Mathias Tramelan 88 246
9. Burri Beat Thorishaus 88 245
10. Juni Ulrich Munsingen 88 217



Rundenrangliste vom

2. Liga Gruppe 1

Busswil b. Heimiswil
Gammen
Heimiswil-Dorf
Limpach

Wiler

Rati-Baren A

1./2.5.2011
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Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften

Gesellschaft
Aefligen
Dieboldshausen
Steingrube-Zimmerberg
Gammen
Heimiswil-Dorf
Wohlen-Murzelen
Limpach

Rdati-Buren A

Busswil b. Heimiswil
10. Wasen-Lugenbach C
11. Wiler

12. Moosseedorf
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2. Liga Gruppe 2

Aetingen A

Gasel
Gerzensee-Kirchdorf
Schlosswil

Richigen B
Sinneringen-Vechigen A
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Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften

Gesellschaft
Aetingen A

Urtenen B

Richigen B

Worb
Schwarzenburg
Schlosswil
Arch-Oberwil B
Gasel
Sinneringen-Vechigen A
Oberbottigen
Gerzensee-Kirchdorf
Grosshdchstetten
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3. Runde
1032 - Moosseedorf
1010 - Steingrube-Zimmerberg
1092 - Wasen-Lugenbach C
951 - Wohlen-Murzelen
902 - Dieboldshausen
1032 - Aefligen
Pkt. Nr. Total
8 5 2363
7 3 3085
6 1 2444
6 3 2920
6 4 3211
6 4 2275
6 6 3022
5 3 2888
5 6 3004
4 4 2666
1 7 2513
0 5 2585
3. Runde
1046 - Oberbottigen
875 - Worb
918 - Urtenen B
960 - Arch-Oberwil B
1053 - Schwarzenburg
968 - Grosshochstetten
Pkt. Nr. Total
12 0 3128
8 2 2739
6 3 3049
6 3 2886
6 3 2829
6 4 3115
6 5 2334
5 4 2775
4 6 2888
2 10 2168
1 8 2886
0 8 2370
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944
817
844
641
970
861

687
946
935
798
934
788



Rundenrangliste vom

2. Liga Gruppe 3

Graben

Ruedisbach

Seeberg

Thunstetten

Zuchwil B
Ruegsau-Affoltern i.E. A

1./2.5.2011
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Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften
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10.
11.
12.
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Gesellschaft
Graben

Ruegsau-Affoltern i.E. A

Ruedisbach
Thunstetten
Koppigen
Bigel-Goldbach
Rohrbach

Walliswil

Zuchwil B
Méattenwil-Zofingen B
Seeberg
Langnau-Berge

2. Liga Gruppe 4

Auswil-Wyssbach
Grinenmatt-Brandis A
Krailigen-Batterkinden A
Steinen b. Signau A
Krauchthal-Hub B
Recherswil-Kriegstetten C
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Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften
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Gesellschaft
Auswil-Wyssbach

Recherswil-Kriegstetten C
Krailigen-Batterkinden A

Steinen b. Signau A
Krauchthal-Hub B
Unterfrittenbach
Hergiswil LU
Langenthal-Wynau
Grinenmatt-Brandis A
Zollbruck

Oberthal

Kleindietwil
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999
1028

3. Runde

Walliswil
Méattenwil-Zofingen B

881 - Rohrbach
883 - Langnau-Berge
1001 - Bigel-Goldbach
1264 - Koppigen
Pkt. Nr. Total
10 2 2987
9 3 3534
8 2 2932
7 3 2782
7 7 3001
6 3 2703
4 2 2631
4 4 2318
4 6 3107
4 6 2427
2 9 2789
0 10 2603
3. Runde
964 - Oberthal
922 - Kleindietwil
992 - Hergiswil LU
986 - Unterfrittenbach
1043 - Langenthal-Wynau
849 - Zollbrick
Pkt. Nr. Total
12 0 2890
10 1 2898
8 1 2839
7 2 2920
7 3 3097
6 1 2701
6 1 2627
6 2 2793
6 2 2690
3 5 2835
2 3 2828
0 4 2473
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833
729
867
823
886
1085

893
848
901
778
1014
1021



Rundenrangliste vom 1./2.5.2011

Einzelresultate 2. Liga
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Widmer
King
Salzmann
Iseli
Reusser
Friedli
Maurer
Schindler

Lars
Patrick
Peter
Stefan
Andreas
Michael
Hans
Hansueli

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager

1.

—_

CO®NOORAWDN

King
Widmer
Salzmann
Leibundgut
Gygax
Schindler
W thrich
Résch
Stooss
Janz

Patrick
Lars
Peter
Daniel
Markus
Hansueli
Urs
Dominik
Daniel
Michael

Ruegsau-Affoltern i.E. A
Heimiswil-Dorf

Zuchwil B
Heimiswil-Dorf
Gerzensee-Kirchdorf
Seeberg
Ruegsau-Affoltern i.E. A
Sinneringen-Vechigen A

Heimiswil-Dorf
Ruegsau-Affoltern i.E. A
Zuchwil B

Graben

Seeberg
Sinneringen-Vechigen A
Thunstetten

Limpach

Gammen

Arch-Oberwil B

89
86
86
84
84
83
83
83

90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88

268
256
245
226
248
229
227
225
231
225



Rundenrangliste vom 1./2.5.2011

3. Liga Gruppe 1 3. Runde
Dentenberg 0 2 717 - Ferenberg 2 2 803
Grafenried-Jegenstorf 1 3 908 - Mulchi 2 1 787
Studen-Madretsch 0 1 714 - Herbligen 2 1 794
Suri-Spengelried 2 0 873 - Dotzigen 4 0 943
Lyss B 4 0 792 - Kappelen 0 1 759
Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften
Gesellschaft Pkt. Nr. Total

1. Sdri-Spengelried 10 0 2495

2. Dotzigen 8 2 2572

3. LyssB 7 1 2324

4. Herbligen 7 5 2370

5. Ferenberg 6 4 2356

6. Miuilchi 6 4 2247

7. Grafenried-Jegenstorf 5 4 2517

8. Dentenberg 4 4 2148

9. Kappelen 3 4 2473

10. Studen-Madretsch 0 5 2085
3. Liga Gruppe 2 3. Runde
Bariswil 4 0 758 - Lohn-Derendingen 0 5 563
Biberen-Ulmiz 0 1 727 - Belp-Toffen B 2 1 746
Gumligen 2 1 823 - Gerlafingen-Zielebach C 0 1 774
Schupbach B 0 1 718 - Bern-Beundenfeld C 2 1 883
Munchenbuchsee-OberlindachB 0 2 708 - Diessbach b. Buren 4 0 937
Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften

Gesellschaft Pkt. Nr. Total

1. Bariswil 12 0 2357

2. Diessbach b. Biren 8 0 2476

3. Belp-Toffen B 8 1 2442

4. Gumligen 8 2 2443

5. Biberen-Ulmiz 5 2 2524

6. Bern-Beundenfeld C 5 3 2617

7. Gerlafingen-Zielebach C 4 2 2425

8. Schuipbach B 4 2 2333

9. Munchenbuchsee-Oberlindach B 4 3 2104

10. Lohn-Derendingen 0 14 1867



Rundenrangliste vom 1./2.5.2011
3. Liga Gruppe 3 3. Runde

Baden-Brugg 4 0 819 - Obfelden
Grasswil 2 2 882 - Obergoldbach
Gysenstein 0 1 622 - Rothrist-Olten
Kirchberg 2 1 921 - Balzenwil B
Utzigen B 1 2 838 - Hochstetten B

Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften

Gesellschaft Pkt. Nr. Total
1. Rothrist-Olten 10 1 2599
2. Hochstetten B 10 2 2352
3. Kirchberg 7 2 2645
4. Utzigen B 7 3 2415
5. Obfelden 4 3 2223
6. Baden-Brugg 4 7 2361
7. Obergoldbach 4 7 2320
8. Grasswil 3 15 2522
9. Gysenstein 2 6 1937
10. Balzenwil B 0 10 1493
3. Liga Gruppe 4 3. Runde
Halten 0 1 828 - Oberdnz-Niederdonz B
Lotzwil 4 0 838 - Sumiswald
Wyssachen 2 1 824 - Bleienbach
Blren zum Hof B 1 1 819 - llfis
Lyssach B 4 0 767 - Wiedlisbach

Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften

Gesellschaft Pkt. Nr.

1. Sumiswald 10 0
2. lifis 10 0
3. Woyssachen 8 3
4. Obero6nz-Niederénz B 7 4
5. Wiedlisbach 6 3
6. Lotzwil 5 3
7. LyssachB 4 6
8. Bleienbach 3 6
9. Halten 2 4
10. Bilren zum Hof B 1 9

Total
2579
2172
2510
2624
2171
2513
2101
2274
2485
2231
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740
814
849
501
779

885
779
803
732
705



Rundenrangliste vom 1./2.5.2011

Einzelresultate 3. Liga

1. Messer Bernhard Gumligen 88
2. Luder Marcel Grasswil 83
3. Ruch Florian Diessbach b. Biren 83
4. Burkhalter Reto Suri-Spengelried 82
5. Burkhalter Dominic Suri-Spengelried 80
6. Tanner Bruno Kirchberg 80
7. Gurtner Heinz Gumligen 79
8. Jakob Alexander Grafenried-Jegenstorf 79

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager

1. Tanner Bruno Kirchberg 78 231
2. Wegmdller Markus Ferenberg 78 230
3. Marti Daniel [Ifis 78 228
4. Bachmann Roger Herbligen 78 219
5. Jakob Alexander Grafenried-Jegenstorf 77 233
6. Fankhauser Matthias Lotzwil 77 218
7. Burkhalter Daniel Lyssach B 77 214
8. Ruf Alex Belp-Toffen B 76 238
9. Eberhart Roger Kirchberg 76 225
10. Krahenbuihl Hans Bariswil 76 201



Rundenrangliste vom 1./2.5.2011

4. Liga Gruppe 1

Kriechenwil
Etzelkofen B
Biglen-Arni C
Riderswil B
Messen B

N =-2DNNbD

Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften
Gesellschaft
Kriechenwil
Wichtrach B
Réthenbach i. E. B
Ruderswil B
Biglen-Arni C
Messen B
Thérigen B
Etzelkofen B
Burgdorf B
Heimberg

CLOXXNOORWON =
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4. Liga Gruppe 2

Frauchwil-Zimlisberg
Saurenhorn

Busswil b. Buren B
Oberdiessbach B
Aetingen B

NN-=2DNbD

Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften
Gesellschaft
Frauchwil-Zimlisberg
Aetingen B
Saurenhorn
Stalden-Dorf B
Selzach-Solothurn
Busswil b. Biren B
Epsach B

Zaziwil B

Thun B
Oberdiessbach B

—
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3. Runde
843 - Thorigen B
727 - Heimberg
920 - Burgdorf B
704 - Rothenbachi. E. B
789 - Wichtrach B
Pkt. Nr. Total
12 0 2602
6 4 2224
6 4 2030
6 8 2311
5 5 2694
5 5 2455
5 6 2409
3 8 2188
2 9 2082
2 9 1922
3. Runde
748 - Stalden-Dorf B
855 - Zaziwil B
663 - Epsach B
519 - ThunB
648 - Selzach-Solothurn
Pkt. Nr. Total
12 0 2269
6 7 1790
5 5 2508
5 6 1978
4 7 2227
4 7 1914
4 9 1987
2 8 1936
2 9 1966
2 13 1762
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589
650
639
603
779

660
647
642
684
643



Rundenrangliste vom

4. Liga Gruppe 3

Gonhl
Schmidigen
Winterthur B
Gondiswil B
Ddrrenroth B

Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften

Gesellschaft
Schmidigen
Reinach
Hettiswil-Eintracht B
Ddarrenroth B
Winterthur B
Gondiswil B
Oeschenbach B
Gohl

Reutenen B
Bigenthal-Walkringen B

COXXNOORAWON =
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4. Liga Gruppe 4

Ersigen B
Obergerlafingen B
Schoren B
Tenniken-Liestal B
Steinen b. Signau B

Zwischenrangliste Mannschaften

Gesellschaft
Obergerlafingen B
Ruegsau-Affoltern i.E. B
Emmenmatt

Ersigen B

Schoren B

Huttwil B

Steinen b. Signhau B
Lenzburg

COXXNOORWON =
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Tenniken-Liestal B

Schwarzhdusern-Aarwangen B

1./2.5.2011
3. Runde
1 2 652 - Reinach
4 0 912 - Bigenthal-Walkringen B
4 0 545 - Oeschenbach B
2 1 850 - Hettiswil-Eintracht B
4 0 683 - Reutenen B
Pkt. Nr. Total
10 0 2419
8 2 1966
8 3 2485
6 2 1976
6 4 1687
5 5 2331
4 3 2323
3 5 2009
2 4 1993
2 5 1836
3. Runde
0 5 624 - Ruegsau-Affolterni.E. B
2 1 745 - Schwarzhdusern-Aarwangen B
2 2 669 - Lenzburg
0 2 596 - Huttwil B
0 3 622 - Emmenmatt
Pkt. Nr. Total
10 1 2410
8 1 2509
6 5 2197
6 8 1967
4 8 1868
3 9 2045
2 11 1769
2 12 1876
1 9 2074
0 13 1952
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644
814
760
668

805
649
544
674
684



Rundenrangliste vom 1./2.5.2011

Einzelresultate 4. Liga

1. Von Kanel Daniel Saurenhorn 82
2. Walti Bernhard Wichtrach B 80
3. Muster Martin Ersigen B 79
4. Kobel David Oeschenbach B 78
5. Steiner Daniel Biglen-Arni C 78
6. Gutknecht Adrian Biglen-Arni C 77
7. Tschanz Konrad Saurenhorn 77
8. Kocher Bruno Busswil b. Biren B 76

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager

1. Kocher Bruno Busswil b. Buren B 78 250
2. Von Kénel Daniel Saurenhorn 78 239
3. Muster Martin Ersigen B 78 233
4. Schaad Roman Selzach-Solothurn 78 231
5. Ruf Markus Huttwil B 78 206
6. Moser Marcel Oberdiessbach B 77 215
7. Fiechter Werner Lenzburg 76 197
8. Blaser Adrian Steinen b. Signau B 76 195
9. Gasche René Obergerlafingen B 76 193
10. Freiburghaus Lukas Kriechenwil 75 224



